Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

09:00

Ringnummer
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222-21-0593
004-21-2161
909-21-5162
222-21-0800
222-21-0876
222-21-0780
222-21-0605
222-21-0541
222-21-0481
049-21-1444
148-22-0927
148-22-0945
909-20-8817
148-22-0908
909-21-4799
148-22-0956
148-22-0963
250-21-8351
148-22-0901
148-22-0934
909-22-3215
222-21-0539
062-20-0495
062-21-0332
250-21-8355
250-21-8306
148-22-0925
222-20-0390
148-22-0909
165-20-0235
148-22-0905
062-21-0019
062-21-0027
098-20-0057
222-21-0773
004-22-3221
222-18-0026
222-20-0620
222-22-0406
222-20-0565
222-21-0604
909-21-5165
222-20-0355
148-22-0962
250-21-8301
909-20-9896
062-21-0583
148-22-1071
004-22-3235
062-20-0462
062-21-0648
222-20-0768
222-21-0234
062-21-0571

03-06-2023 fra LUNEBURG

Antal duer: 262
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 12:41:48 1.418,25
U 12:56:22 1.406,28
A 12:32:58 1.381,04
A 12:48:26 1.375,11
U 12:48:50 1.372,70
A 12:49:06 1.371,10
A 12:49:58 1.367,88
A 12:50:16 1.366,09
U 12:50:18 1.364,75
U 12:51:03 1.359,53
A 12:36:24 1.359,13
U 12:36:24 1.359,13
U 12:36:27 1.358,82
U 12:36:28 1.358,71
U 12:36:28 1.358,71
A 12:36:32 1.358,29
A 12:36:32 1.358,29
U 12:36:34 1.358,09
U 12:36:36 1.357,88
U 12:36:42 1.357,25
A 12:32:16 1.354,79
U 12:52:13 1.354,61
U 12:55:16 1.351,79
U 12:55:46 1.348,93
U 12:38:20 1.347,10
A 12:38:36 1.345,45
A 12:38:37 1.345,35
A 12:53:51 1.345,17
A 12:38:39 1.345,15
U 12:34:31 1.340,58
A 12:39:48 1.338,11
A 13:12:44 1.336,24
A 13:13:26 1.332,55
A 12:46:25 1.331,97
U 12:55:53 1.331,68
U 13:12:00 1.330,15
U 12:48:51 1.329,81
A 12:56:17 1.329,42
A 12:48:56 1.329,33
A 12:56:22 1.328,95
U 12:57:37 1.323,84
U 12:42:20 1.322,86
A 12:57:01 1.322,60
U 12:42:25 1.322,36
A 12:42:28 1.322,07
A 12:42:29 1.321,97
U 12:52:03 1.321,32
U 12:37:48 1.320,40
U 13:14:04 1.319,33
A 13:01:13 1.318,45
A 12:52:36 1.318,19
A 12:58:28 1.318,01
U 12:53:29 1.311,07
U 12:53:52 1.311,05

Forening Navn

1/5
1/8
1/ 30
1/ 12
2/ 12
3/ 12
2/5
1/4
1/8
4/ 12
2/ 30
2/ 30
4/ 30
5/ 30
5730
7/ 30
7/ 30
9/ 30
10/ 30
11/ 30
1/ 12
2/ 4
1/6
2/6
12/ 30
13/ 30
14/ 30
3/5
15/ 30
2/ 12
16/ 30
1/8
2/ 8
1/9
5/ 12
1/ 13
1/ 12
6/ 12
2/ 12
7/ 12
4/5
17/ 30
1/2
18/ 30
19/ 30
20/ 30
1/ 15
1/8
2/ 13
3/6
2/ 15
2/ 8
1/8
3/ 15

222
004
148
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
222
062
062
148
148
148
222
148
148
148
062
062
098
222
004
222
222
222
222
222
148
222
148
148
148
062
148
004
062
062
222
222
062

ERIK HENRIKSEN
IMDAT TOKMAK
KAROL GRADZKI
ARNE SKOVBJERG
ARNE SKOVBJERG
ARNE SKOVBIJERG
ERIK HENRIKSEN
JENS J. OLSEN

PER HOLM ARVEDSEN
ARNE SKOVBJERG
KAROL GRADZKI
KAROL GRADZKI
KAROL GRADZKI
KAROL GRADZKI
KAROL GRADZKI
KAROL GRADZKI
KAROL GRADZKI
KAROL GRADZKI
KAROL GRADZKI
KAROL GRADZKI
NIELS LARSEN
JENS J. OLSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
KAROL GRADZKI
KAROL GRADZKI
KAROL GRADZKI
ERIK HENRIKSEN
KAROL GRADZKI
NIELS LARSEN
KAROL GRADZKI
KURT NIELSEN
KURT NIELSEN
JESPER DRESLER
ARNE SKOVBIJERG
UMIT GUL

AAGE FAURHOLT
ARNE SKOVBIJERG
AAGE FAURHOLT
ARNE SKOVBJERG
ERIK HENRIKSEN
KAROL GRADZKI
JENS HOLM FIFE
KAROL GRADZKI
KAROL GRADZKI
KAROL GRADZKI
FRANK NIELSEN
JOHN MOGENSEN
UMIT GUL
HENRIK L.JENSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
PER HOLM ARVEDSEN
CHR. FRISCH
FRANK NIELSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 05-06-2023

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
992
974
970
968
967
964
963
962
959
958
958
958
958
958
958
958
958
957
957
955
955
953
951
950
949
949
948
948
945
943
942
940
939
939
938
938
937
937
937
933
933
933
932
932
932
932
931
930
930
929
929
924
924



Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

09:00

Ringnummer

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

222-19-0166
222-20-0749
148-22-0930
087-21-0324
098-21-0547
222-22-0414
087-19-0223
062-21-0595
222-19-0066
062-18-0401
033-20-0062
222-21-0345
242-20-0685
222-18-0277
222-21-0674
222-21-0228
004-22-3233
222-20-0586
004-21-2171
004-20-1055
004-22-3227
222-19-0426
148-21-0764
148-20-0770
004-22-3222
222-19-0168
148-22-0955
062-18-0669
004-22-3078
222-21-0500
062-19-0538
148-21-0772
062-21-0105
222-20-0282
076-21-1580
148-21-0706
148-22-0933
222-22-0383
062-21-0008
098-21-0686
205-18-0204
222-20-0100
062-20-0195
062-18-0337
148-21-0710
148-22-0929
192-20-2019
086-21-0087
148-20-0625
098-21-0516
062-20-0333
222-20-0127
086-21-0035
062-18-0141

03-06-2023 fra LUNEBURG

Antal duer: 262
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 12:53:44 1.309,66
U 13:00:38 1.306,14
U 12:45:28 1.304,48
A 12:59:22 1.303,94
A 12:51:19 1.303,76
A 12:53:27 1.303,61
A 12:59:29 1.303,31
U 12:55:28 1.302,15
U 12:53:46 1.301,85
A 12:55:33 1.301,69
A 13:01:51 1.300,67
U 12:54:06 1.299,99
A 13:17:58 1.299,38
U 12:56:00 1.297,08
A 13:20:11 1.295,79
A 12:56:27 1.294,62
U 13:19:00 1.294,20
U 13:02:56 1.293,03
U 13:17:08 1.292,71
U 13:17:10 1.292,54
U 13:19:41 1.290,79
U 13:21:23 1.289,84
A 12:43:18 1.287,85
U 12:43:35 1.286,25
A 13:20:40 1.285,92
U 12:58:12 1.285,10
A 12:48:56 1.284,72
A 12:58:53 1.283,52
A 13:19:28 1.281,08
A 13:05:27 1.280,51
A 13:23:50 1.280,02
A 12:44:42 1.279,82
U 13:08:19 1.278,87
U 12:58:33 1.275,74
U 12:58:39 1.275,21
A 12:45:49 1.273,49
A 12:50:59 1.273,32
A 12:59:33 1.270,42
U 13:26:13 1.268,56
A 13:06:06 1.267,36
U 13:26:15 1.266,26
A 13:26:17 1.266,11
U 13:02:27 1.264,64
A 13:10:47 1.263,03
U 12:47:51 1.262,13
A 12:53:05 1.261,85
A 13:11:42 1.261,73
A 12:48:36 1.257,99
U 12:48:51 1.256,61
U 13:00:17 1.255,11
A 13:04:20 1.254,89
U 13:04:04 1.254,21
A 12:49:42 1.252,00
A 13:09:19 1.251,01

Forening Navn

2/ 8
3/8
21/ 30
1/7
2/9
3/ 12
2/ 17
4/ 15
4/ 12
5/ 15
5/5
5/ 12
3/13
3/8
1/7
4/ 8
4/ 13
8/ 12
2/ 8
3/8
5/ 13
2/7
3/ 12
2/ 8
6/ 13
5/8
22/ 30
6/ 15
4/ 8
4/ 8
3/8
4/ 12
1/ 14
6/ 12
7/ 12
5/ 12
23/ 30
8/ 12
4/ 8
1/ 20
3/17
4/ 17
7/ 15
1/2
6/ 12
24/ 30
1/5
7/ 12
8/ 12
3/9
8/ 15
6/ 8
3/8
2/20

222
222
148
087
098
222
087
062
222
062
222
222
004
222
222
222
004
222
004
004
004
222
148
148
004
222
148
062
004
222
062
148
062
222
222
148
148
222
062
098
222
222
062
062
148
148
062
148
148
098
062
222
148
098

CHR. FRISCH
PER HOLM ARVEDSEN
KAROL GRADZKI
AGE & SONNER
JESPER DRESLER
AAGE FAURHOLT
AGE & SONNER
FRANK NIELSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
FRANK NIELSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
UMIT GUL

CHR. FRISCH

SOFUS SVENDSEN
CHR. FRISCH

UMIT GUL

ARNE SKOVBJERG
IMDAT TOKMAK
IMDAT TOKMAK
UMIT GUL

SOFUS SVENDSEN
NIELS LARSEN

JOHN MOGENSEN
UMIT GUL

CHR. FRISCH

KAROL GRADZKI
FRANK NIELSEN
IMDAT TOKMAK

PER HOLM ARVEDSEN
KURT NIELSEN
NIELS LARSEN

M. WIDRIKSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
AAGE FAURHOLT
NIELS LARSEN
KAROL GRADZKI
AAGE FAURHOLT
KURT NIELSEN

POUL ENGRREGAARD
SOFUS SVENDSEN
SOFUS SVENDSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
HENNING SORENSEN
NIELS LARSEN
KAROL GRADZKI
BENT & YRSA

NIELS LARSEN
NIELS LARSEN
JESPER DRESLER
FRANK NIELSEN
CHR. FRISCH

JOHN MOGENSEN
POUL E.NGRREGAARD

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 05-06-2023

Premie Premieklasse

923
921
920
919
919
919
919
918
918
918
917
917
916
915
914
913
913
912
911
911
910
909
908
907
907
906
906
905
903
903
903
902
902
900
899
898
898
896
894
894
893
893
892
891
890
890
890
887
886
885
885
884
883
882



Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

09:00

Ringnummer

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

087-20-0629
098-22-0053
098-20-0064
062-15-0144
062-20-0553
909-21-4736
030-22-3086
222-21-0767
062-16-0082
098-20-0011
098-21-0546
222-22-0384
098-20-0075
004-22-3226
004-21-2131
004-21-2162
098-21-0527
192-21-2480
148-20-0779
062-19-0245
062-18-0809
222-20-0611
222-20-0362
087-18-0174
222-22-0413
192-21-2318
222-21-0529
062-20-0867
062-19-0269
087-19-0254
148-21-0861
062-20-0508
222-21-0788
222-21-0685
062-21-0071
062-19-0086
062-19-0351
192-19-1107
087-17-0012
192-20-2331
192-19-1283
192-20-2371
098-20-0069
151-22-0257
217-21-2281
222-21-0361
098-21-0675
062-22-2727
098-19-0303
062-19-0662
062-21-0006
004-22-3236
087-21-0354
192-19-1288

03-06-2023 fra LUNEBURG

Antal duer: 262
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 13:09:31 1.250,90
A 13:09:32 1.249,92
A 13:01:39 1.248,01
U 13:09:55 1.248,00
A 13:10:01 1.247,50
U 12:56:02 1.246,08
U 12:56:04 1.245,90
A 13:12:08 1.245,85
U 13:06:19 1.244,79
A 13:11:03 1.240,86
A 13:03:07 1.240,48
A 13:05:23 1.240,21
U 13:03:12 1.240,05
A 13:30:22 1.239,79
U 13:28:19 1.238,83
U 13:28:20 1.238,75
A 13:03:44 1.237,34
U 13:17:07 1.235,10
A 12:52:52 1.234,97
U 13:12:34 1.234,91
U 13:12:36 1.234,75
U 13:14:27 1.234,51
A 13:14:11 1.233,28
U 13:13:38 1.230,60
A 13:07:22 1.230,27
U 13:18:20 1.229,28
A 13:16:12 1.227,81
U 13:35:06 1.227,60
A 13:14:33 1.225,29
U 13:14:44 1.225,28
A 12:55:05 1.223,33
A 13:15:18 1.221,69
A 13:17:14 1.221,15
A 13:36:19 1.220,13
A 13:36:56 1.219,47
A 13:21:19 1.217,04
U 13:22:30 1.211,56
A 13:22:26 1.210,12
U 13:38:42 1.204,34
A 13:24:27 1.200,92
U 13:24:39 1.199,94
U 13:24:48 1.199,26
U 13:11:58 1.196,91
U 13:00:49 1.194,17
U 13:01:56 1.188,66
U 13:16:32 1.186,31
A 13:23:13 1.184,94
U 13:29:04 1.181,99
A 13:18:35 1.179,98
A 13:31:49 1.170,30
U 13:49:09 1.167,95
A 13:47:30 1.165,90
U 13:28:15 1.163,54
U 13:33:29 1.161,19

Forening Navn

3,17
3720
479
4720
5/ 20
25/ 30
26/ 30
9/ 12
9/ 15
1/2
5/9
9/ 12
6/9
7/ 13
5/8
6/ 8
7/9
2/ 14
4/8
6/ 20
7/ 20
10/ 12
2/2
47
10/ 12
3/ 14
3/4
5/8
8/ 20
5,17
5/8
9/ 20
11/ 12
5/17
6/ 8
4/ 6
1/6
2/5
1/9
1/3
4/ 14
5/ 14
8/9
9/ 12
10/ 12
11/ 12
10/ 20
2/6
1/5
1/2
7/ 8
8/ 13
6/ 17
6/ 14

087
098
098
098
098
148
148
222
062
098
098
222
098
004
004
004
098
062
148
098
098
222
222
087
222
062
222
062
098
087
148
098
222
222
062
062
062
062
087
062
062
062
098
148
148
222
098
062
098
062
062
004
087
062

AGE & SONNER

POUL ENGRREGAARD
JESPER DRESLER
POUL ENORREGAARD
POUL E.NORREGAARD
KAROL GRADZKI
KAROL GRADZKI
ARNE SKOVBIJERG
FRANK NIELSEN
PETER BIRKS@

JESPER DRESLER
AAGE FAURHOLT
JESPER DRESLER
UMIT GUL

IMDAT TOKMAK
IMDAT TOKMAK
JESPER DRESLER

M. WIDRIKSEN

JOHN MOGENSEN
POUL ENOGRREGAARD
POUL E.NGRREGAARD
ARNE SKOVBJERG
JENS HOLM FIFE

AGE & SONNER

AAGE FAURHOLT

M. WIDRIKSEN

JENS J. OLSEN

KURT NIELSEN

POUL E.NORREGAARD
AGE & SONNER

JOHN MOGENSEN
POUL ENGRREGAARD
ARNE SKOVBJERG
SOFUS SVENDSEN
KURT NIELSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN

PER LARSEN

BENT & YRSA

FINN HANSEN

BRDR. IDRIIS

M. WIDRIKSEN

M. WIDRIKSEN
JESPER DRESLER
NIELS LARSEN

NIELS LARSEN

AAGE FAURHOLT
POUL E.NORREGAARD
PER LARSEN

ISSA MUHAMMED
EIGIL NIELSEN

KURT NIELSEN

UMIT GUL

AGE & SONNER

M. WIDRIKSEN

Point

Side 3
Udskrevet d. 05-06-2023

Premie Premieklasse

882
881
880
880
880
879
878
878
878
875
875
874
874
874
873
873
872
871
871
871
871
870
870
868
867
867
866
866
864
864
863
861
861
860
860
858
854
853
849
847
846
846
844
842
838
836
835
833
832
825
824
822
820
819



Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

09:00

Ringnummer

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

222-20-0164
062-19-0395
062-20-0507
192-17-2098
062-20-0854
192-20-2092
165-20-0241
062-20-0526
004-14-0361
222-20-0747
222-19-0220
087-17-0011
062-18-0295
062-18-0142
062-19-0340
087-18-0177
222-20-0576
222-20-0487
148-21-0846
062-22-2784
062-17-0297
250-17-3247
098-21-0602
062-18-0201
098-20-0205
087-21-0279
250-18-6618
087-21-0395
004-22-3219
087-21-0283
148-19-0573
062-19-0362
192-21-2321
250-21-6647
000-22-1394
192-19-1268
062-20-0268
222-21-0687
148-22-0922
087-20-0209
192-20-2321
192-21-2322
192-18-0042
087-21-0414
004-22-3231
192-21-2584
222-21-0494
062-21-0120
250-21-6155
076-21-1589
087-21-0385
098-21-0670
192-21-2286
098-21-0427

03-06-2023 fra LUNEBURG

Antal duer: 262
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
U 13:29:21 1.160,87
A 13:34:30 1.156,91
A 13:29:40 1.156,60
A 13:34:40 1.156,23
U 13:52:35 1.154,24
U 13:35:27 1.152,90
U 13:09:38 1.151,99
A 13:31:12 1.150,06
A 13:52:05 1.147,61
A 13:34:20 1.145,69
U 13:33:34 1.142,98
U 13:53:42 1.142,83
A 13:38:14 1.141,39
A 13:33:31 1.140,32
U 13:40:09 1.133,70
U 13:35:33 1.132,72
U 13:38:16 1.128,85
U 13:39:10 1.126,80
A 13:15:14 1.126,75
A 13:43:56 1.120,09
A 13:35:46 1.111,85
U 13:45:59 1.110,43
A 13:31:07 1.104,54
A 13:48:43 1.100,06
U 13:33:24 1.095,31
A 14:08:31 1.087,88
U 13:52:39 1.085,27
U 14:10:51 1.079,78
A 14:11:47 1.075,10
A 14:13:09 1.071,78
A 13:28:21 1.071,65
A 13:57:02 1.070,70
A 13:57:17 1.068,22
A 13:57:42 1.066,73
A 13:48:16 1.055,72
A 14:01:55 1.051,83
A 13:53:34 1.044,44
A 14:23:23 1.042,53
U 13:46:07 1.027,96
U 14:34:28 1.003,54
A 14:21:54 986,59
U 14:26:38 972,24
U 14:32:36 954,80
U 15:06:16 916,41
A 15:08:59 908,43
A 14:52:11 901,74
A 14:51:49 893,37
A 15:50:34 774,80
U 16:33:43 687,43
U 16:37:03 669,76
A 17:32:15 655,25
A 16:58:56 651,23
A 17:12:00 645,50
U 17:23:46 618,38

Forening Navn

1/2
1/2
11/ 20
3/5
8/ 8
7/ 14
1/ 12
12/ 20
9/ 13
5/8
2/2
2/9
2/2
13/ 20
1/ 4
7,17
12/ 12
4/ 4
6/8
5/6
10/ 15
8/ 14
1/ 4
2/ 4
2/ 4
1/ 4
3/4
3/9
10/ 13
2/ 4
12/ 12
3/6
9/ 14
10/ 14
12/ 12
11/ 14
11/ 15
6/7
27/ 30
4,9
2/3
12/ 14
13/ 14
5/9
11/ 13
4/5
6/8
2/2
14/ 20
7/8
6/9
15/ 20
3/3
2/2

222
062
098
062
062
062
148
098
004
222
222
087
062
098
062
087
222
222
148
062
062
062
098
062
098
087
062
087
004
087
148
062
062
062
222
062
062
222
148
087
062
062
062
087
004
062
222
062
098
222
087
098
062
098

PREBEN OVERGAARD
JENS PEDERSEN

POUL E.NGRREGAARD
BENT & YRSA

KURT NIELSEN

M. WIDRIKSEN

NIELS LARSEN

POUL ENOGRREGAARD
UMIT GUL

PER HOLM ARVEDSEN
PREBEN OVERGAARD
FINN HANSEN

JENS PEDERSEN

POUL ENOGRREGAARD
TORBEN HEEGARD
AGE & SONNER

ARNE SKOVBIJERG
JENS J. OLSEN

JOHN MOGENSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
FRANK NIELSEN

M. WIDRIKSEN

SARINI & FREDDY
TORBEN HEEGARD
SARINI & FREDDY
RENE LINDEGAARD
TORBEN HEEGARD
FINN HANSEN

UMIT GUL

RENE LINDEGAARD
NIELS LARSEN

PER LARSEN

M. WIDRIKSEN

M. WIDRIKSEN

AAGE FAURHOLT

M. WIDRIKSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
SOFUS SVENDSEN
KAROL GRADZKI
FINN HANSEN

BRDR. IDRIIS

M. WIDRIKSEN

M. WIDRIKSEN

FINN HANSEN

UMIT GUL

BENT & YRSA

PER HOLM ARVEDSEN
EIGIL NIELSEN

POUL E.NGRREGAARD
CHR. FRISCH

FINN HANSEN

POUL ENGRREGAARD
BRDR. IDRIIS

PETER BIRKS@

Point

Side 4
Udskrevet d. 05-06-2023

Premie Premieklasse

819
816
816
815
814
813
812
811
809
808
806
806
805
804
799
799
796
795
794
790
784
783
779
776
772
767
765
761
758
756
756
755
753
752
744
742
736
735
725
708
696
686
673
646
641
636
630
546
485
472
462
459
455
436



Sektion12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

09:00

Ringnummer

217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

087-21-0129
098-21-0690
087-21-0128
098-19-0295
098-19-0315
098-19-0318
098-19-0304
087-21-0389
148-19-0639
098-19-0259
087-21-0410
062-21-0368

03-06-2023 fra LUNEBURG

Antal duer: 262
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 18:03:49 611,94
A 17:33:49 607,02
A 18:08:37 606,58
U 17:39:57 586,83
A 17:42:30 583,97
U 17:44:59 581,20
U 17:47:58 577,92
A 18:41:31 577,20
A 18:13:28 563,53
A 20:06:25 476,54
U 21:57:42 431,59
U 05:53:02 355,73

Forening Navn

1/ 4
16/ 20
2/ 4
2/5
3/5
4/5
5/5
7/9
17/ 20
5/5
8/ 9
4/6

087
098
087
098
098
098
098
087
098
062
087
062

HENRY NISSEN

POUL E.NORREGAARD
HENRY NISSEN
ISSAMUHAMMED
ISSA MUHAMMED
ISSA MUHAMMED
ISSA MUHAMMED
FINN HANSEN

POUL ENORREGAARD
BENT & YRSA

FINN HANSEN

PER LARSEN

Point

Side 5
Udskrevet d. 05-06-2023

Pramie

Pramieklasse

431
428
428
414
412
410
407
407
397
336
304
251



